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The restaurant from Woodside offers 71 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $19.2.
What Stephanie M likes about Sik Gaek:

They give a lot in their soups! | had the kimchi jigae and was pleasantly surprised! The so-tteok so -tteok was
okay. Rice cake was hard but the flavors were good read more. What Anna C doesn't like about Sik Gaek:
Soup had nothing in it. They have a little cup of noodles and scallions on the side for it. Theres no meat at all and
soup just tastes like water. The chicken is $30, | was expecting something bigger in size but it was just a smaller
container. read more. At Sik Gaek in Woodside, juicy meat is freshly prepared on an open flame and garnished
with fine sides, Additionally, lovers of Korean cuisine will be well catered for at the eatery with menus like Bap,
Kimchi or Jjigae.
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Sik Gaek Menu

Specials

AGU JJIM

DOENJANG JJIGAE

Main Dishes

KIMCHI JJIGAE

d la carte

JEYOOK BOKKEUM

Beef dishes

BULGOGI

Starters

PADAK

Soft drinks

DIET COKE

Soup

SULLUNGTANG

Main

CHEESE BULDAK

fippetizer

GOPCHANG BOKKEUM

$50.0

$8.0

$15.0

$15.0

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

$2.0

$15.0

$30.0

$30.0

Beer

COORS LIGHT

Tunch Specials

MUL NAENGMYEON

fhiatische Getriinke
SAPPORO

$7.0

$15.0

$8.0

Hautaerichie - Bento Menii

TONKATSU

fiice Toppings

BOKKEUMBAP

Entree

LA GALBI

Hot Pot

BULGOGI BEOSEOT JEONGOL

fiorean BBQ

SUYUK

Noodle & Soup

BOODAE JJIGAE

Mad Specials

SOONDUBU JJIGAE

Beer and Wine

KOOKSOONDANG MAKGEOLLI

$15.0

$14.0

$35.0

$35.0

$30.0

$35.0

$15.0

$13.0
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fipplizers

KIMCHI-JEON $20.0
flsia Tliquor

PEACH SOJU $13.0
Enough For 2 People

GOPCHANG JEONGOL $35.0
Porki a la Carte

HANGJUNGSAL $35.0
c ﬁ l .’ ai ]

YOGURT SOJU $13.0
Stew & Soup

YUKGAEJANG $16.0
ATHOHOUSCHE GETRANKE
CORONA $8.0
froid

COKE $2.0
Dinner Prices Includes Your
Choice of Bread

BBQ SIDES $3.5
Torean {iquors

GRAPEFRUIT SOJU $13.0

Beer|Soju

HUMMY SOJU SELTZER $12.0
Authentic %orean Barbecue
SAMGYUPSAL $30.0
PRE-ORDER UENU]
SAMGYETANG $22.0

Grilled Tish Eamp;amp;
Dinner
BULGOGI DEOPBAP $18.0

Rice Eamp;
Banchan (Tiorean Side Dish)

SEASONED SEAWEED $1.5
Side dishes

KIMCHI 80z $4.0
CHEESE DDUKBOKKI $14.0
JAPCHAE $18.0
BIBIM NAENGMYEON $15.0
HEMUL PA-JEON $20.0
JEYOOK DUPBAB $17.0
HEMUL NUREUNGJI TANG $35.0

HEMUL JJAMPONG TANG $35.0
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Uncategorized NENGCHAE JOKBAL $30.0

YANGNYUM GALBI $35.0 SUNSAL CHICKEN $18.0

JINRO SOJU $13.0 GOGI MANDOO $12.0
CRISPY CRUNCH CHEESE $10.0

Non alcoholic drinks HoTee |

GINGER ALE $2.0

SPRITE $2.0

SELTZER $2.0

Drinks

GRAPE SOJU $13.0

CHAMISUL FRESH SOJU $13.0

APPLE SOJU $13.0

Botikeum (Stir-fry)

HEMUL CREAM UDON $25.0

JJUSAMI BOKKEUM $35.0

DWAEJI DUBU KIMCHI $35.0

HEMUL JJIM $50.0

OSAMI BOKKEUM $35.0

Dishes are prepared with
WHITE RICE $2.0

BEEF
SENF

TRAVEL
KIMCHI

DDUKBOKKI $12.0

$20.0

TAKOYAKI $12.0
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BULGOGI PA-JEON $22.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 14:00-21:40
Wednesday 14:00-21:40
Thursday 14:00-21:40
Friday 14:00-21:40
Saturday 14:00-21:40
Sunday 14:00-21:40
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