





Sik Gaek Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 49-11 Roosevelt Ave, Woodside, United States (+1)7182054555 - https://www.sikgaekwoodside.com/

The restaurant from Woodside offers **71** different **dishes and drinks on** <u>the menu</u> at an average price of \$19.2. What <u>Stephanie M</u> likes about Sik Gaek:

They give a lot in their soups! I had the kimchi jigae and was pleasantly surprised! The so-tteok so -tteok was okay. Rice cake was hard but the flavors were good <u>read more</u>. What <u>Anna C</u> doesn't like about Sik Gaek: Soup had nothing in it. They have a little cup of noodles and scallions on the side for it. Theres no meat at all and soup just tastes like water. The chicken is \$30, I was expecting something bigger in size but it was just a smaller container. <u>read more</u>. At Sik Gaek in Woodside, juicy meat is freshly prepared on an open flame and garnished with fine sides, Additionally, lovers of *Korean cuisine* will be well catered for at the eatery with menus like Bap, Kimchi or Jijgae.



		The The State
	Beer	
\$50.0	COORS LIGHT	\$7.0
	Lunch Specials	
\$8.0	MUL NAENGMYEON	\$15.0
	Asiatische Getränke	
\$15.0	SAPPORO	\$8.0
	Hauptgerichte – Bento A	lenü
\$15.0	TONKATSU	\$15.0
	Rice Toppings	
\$30.0	BOKKEUMBAP	\$14.0
	Entree	
\$30.0	LA GALBI	\$35.0
	Hot Pot	
\$30.0	BULGOGI BEOSEOT JEONGOL	\$35.0
	Korean BBQ	
\$2.0	SUYUK	\$30.0
	Noodle & Soup	
\$15.0	BOODAE JJIGAE	\$35.0
	Mad Specials	
\$30.0	SOONDUBU JJIGAE	\$15.0
	Beer and Wine	
\$30.0	KOOKSOONDANG MAKGEOLLI	\$13.0
	\$8.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$30.0 \$30.0 \$30.0 \$2.0 \$15.0	SSO.0 COORS LIGHT SSO.0 COORS LIGHT SSO.0 MUL NAENGMYEON Alsiatische Getränke SISO SAPPORO SISO SAPPORO SISO FONKATSU SSO.0 Rice Toppings SO.0 EOKKEUMBAP SO.0 LA GALBI SO.0 LA GALBI SO.0 BULGOGI BEOSEOT JEONGOL SSO.0 SUYUK SSO.0 SUYUK SSO.0 SUYUK SSO.0 BOODAE JJIGAE SSO.0 SOONDUBU JJIGAE SSO.0 SOONDUBU JJIGAE



			CONT TRUS	
Apptizers		Beer/Soju		
KIMCHI-JEON	\$20.0	HUMMY SOJU SELTZER	\$12.0	
Asia Liquor	Asia Liquor		Authentic Korean Barbecue	
PEACH SOJU	\$13.0	SAMGYUPSAL	\$30.0	
Enough For 2 People		PRE-ORDER MENU]		
GOPCHANG JEONGOL	\$35.0	SAMGYETANG	\$22.0	
Pork a la Carte		Grilled Fish &am	<b>p</b> ;	
HANGJUNGSAL	\$35.0	Dinner	-	
Cocktail Soju		BULGOGI DEOPBAP	\$18.0	
YOGURT SOJU	\$13.0	Rice &		
Stew & Soup		Banchan(Korean Side Dish)		
YUKGAEJANG	\$16.0	SEASONED SEAWEED	\$1.5	
ALKOHOLISCHE GE	ТЪДОИСС	Side dishes		
Altin In tiscue de	-	KIMCHI 8OZ	\$4.0	
CORONA	\$8.0	CHEESE DDUKBOKKI	\$14.0	
Froid		Noodles		
COKE	\$2.0	JAPCHAE	\$18.0	
Dinner Prices Includ	les Your	<b>BIBIM NAENGMYEON</b>	\$15.0	
Choice of Bread		Popular Items		
BBQ SIDES	\$3.5	HEMUL PA-JEON	\$20.0	
Korean Liquors		JEYOOK DUPBAB	\$17.0	
GRAPEFRUIT SOJU	\$13.0	Tang (Soups)		
		HEMUL NUREUNGJI TANG	\$35.0	
			÷0010	

**HEMUL JJAMPONG TANG** 

\$35.0

### **Uncategorized**

YANGNYUM GALBI	\$35.0
JINRO SOJU	\$13.0

#### Non alcoholic drinks

GINGER ALE	\$2.0
SPRITE	\$2.0
SELTZER	\$2.0

NENGCHAE JOKBAL	\$30.0
SUNSAL CHICKEN	\$18.0
GOGI MANDOO	\$12.0
CRISPY CRUNCH CHEESE HOTDOG	\$10.0

### Drinks

GRAPE SOJU	\$13.0
CHAMISUL FRESH SOJU	\$13.0
APPLE SOJU	\$13.0

### Bokkeum (Stir-Fry)

HEMUL CREAM UDON	\$25.0
JJUSAMI BOKKEUM	\$35.0
DWAEJI DUBU KIMCHI	\$35.0
HEMUL JJIM	\$50.0
OSAMI BOKKEUM	\$35.0

#### Dishes are prepared with



WHITE RICE	\$2.0
BEEF	
SENF	

TRAVEL

KIMCHI

### **Appetizers**

	DDUKBOKKI	\$12.0
CANP	BUTTER ROASTED SQUID	\$20.0
	ΤΑΚΟΥΑΚΙ	\$12.0







**BULGOGI PA-JEON** 

\$22.0





49-11 Roosevelt Ave, Woodside, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 14:00-21:40 Wednesday 14:00-21:40 Thursday 14:00-21:40 Friday 14:00-21:40 Saturday 14:00-21:40 Sunday 14:00-21:40